
CT DEP LIS Research Symposium                        ~ ~ ~                      Third Long Island Sound Lobster Health Symposium

67

Lobster Mortality Research
Steering Committee

Dr. Anthony Calabrese, Chairman
National Marine Fisheries Service
212 Rogers Avenue
Milford CT 06460
(203) 579-7040
Anthony.Calabrese@noaa.gov

Dr. Emory Anderson
National Sea Grant College Program
NOAA/OAR, R/SG, Rm 11806, SSMC3
1315 East-West Highway
Silver Spring MD 20910
(301) 713-2435 ext. 144
Emory.Anderson@noaa.gov

Mr. Ernest Beckwith
CT Dept. of Environmental Protection
Marine Fisheries Division
333 Ferry Road
Old Lyme CT 06371
(860) 434-6043
Ernest.Beckwith@po.state.ct.us

Mr. Gordon Colvin
NY State Dept. of Environmental Conservation
205 N Bellemeade Road
East Setauket NY 11733
(631) 444-0430
gccolvin@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Dr. Lisa Kline
Atlantic States Marine Fisheries Comm.
1444 Eye Street NW, 6th Floor
Washington DC 20005
(202) 289-6400 ext. 305
lkline@asmfc.org

Dr. Jack Mattice
Director, NY Sea Grant Institute
121 Discovery Hall
Stony Brook University
Stony Brook NY 11794-5001
(631) 632-6905
jmattice@notes.cc.sunysb.edu

Dr. Harry Mears
National Marine Fisheries Service
One Blackburn Drive
Gloucester MA 01930
(978) 281-9243
Harry.Mears@noaa.gov

Dr. Edward Monahan
Director, CT Sea Grant College Program
1084 Shennecossett Road
Groton CT 06340
(860) 405-9128
Edward.Monahan@uconn.edu

Dr. Mark Tedesco
U.S. EPA – Long Island Sound Office
Government Center
888 Washington Blvd
Stamford CT 06904-2152
(203) 977-1541
Tedesco.Mark@epa.gov

Mr. Nick Crismale, CT Industry Rep.
75 Kimberly Drive
Guilford CT 06437
(203) 453-6678

Mr. Joseph Finke, NY Industry Rep.
3 Laurel Place
Bayville NY 11709
(631) 628-8525

Long Island Sound Research Fund
Mr. Ron Rozsa
CT Dept. of Environmental Protection
Office of Long Island Sound Programs
79 Elm Street
Hartford CT 06106
(860) 424-3034
Ron.Rozsa@po.state.ct.us




